
From: Christina Robertson-Gardiner 
Sent: Tuesday, May 9, 2017 3:36 PM
To: Aleta Froman-Goodrich <afroman-goodrich@orcity.org>; Alisa Heathman
 <aheathman@orcity.org>; Bill Kler <bkler@orcity.org>; David Knoll <dknoll@orcity.org>; Denise
 Conrad <dconrad@orcity.org>; Eric Hand <ehand@orcity.org>; Eric Underwood
 <eunderwood@orcity.org>; Jaime Reed <jreed@orcity.org>; James Band <jband@orcity.org>;
 Jennifer Dominique <jdominique@orcity.org>; Jim Loeffler <jloeffler@orcity.org>; John M. Lewis
 <jmlewis@orcity.org>; Jonathan Waverly <jwaverly@orcity.org>; Kathy Griffin
 <kgriffin@orcity.org>; Kathy Wiseman <kwiseman@orcity.org>; Kattie Riggs <kriggs@orcity.org>;
 Kevin Hanks <khanks@orcity.org>; Laura Terway <lterway@orcity.org>; Martin Montalvo
 <mmontalvo@orcity.org>; Matt Powlison <mpowlison@orcity.org>; Maureen Cole
 <mcole@orcity.org>; Merri Ebbighausen <MEbbighausen@orcity.org>; Mike Roberts
 <mroberts@orcity.org>; Mireya Mcilveen <mmcilveen@orcity.org>; Nancy Busch
 <nbusch@orcity.org>; Phil Lewis <plewis@orcity.org>; Rochelle Parsch <rparsch@orcity.org>;
 Shaun Davis <sdavis@orcity.org>; Tanya Wellman <twellman@orcity.org>; Tony Konkol
 <tkonkol@orcity.org>; Wendy Marshall <wmarshall@orcity.org>; Wyatt Parno
 <wparno@orcity.org>
Cc: Lisa Oreskovich <loreskovich@orcity.org>; Melanie Reinert
 <Melanie.Reinert@oregonmetro.gov>; Kelly Reid <Kelly.Reid@oregonmetro.gov>
Subject: Willamette Falls riverwalk design grand unveiling and celebration -Saturday, June 3, 2017 at
 OMSI

Group-

For those interested in sending electronic invitations to your contacts and committees, please
 use the text below with the enclosed attachments and a personal note why it is so important to
 attend (cite all or a specific core value, Oregon City’s enthusiasm for the place, support
 momentum to build phase 1, etc)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------------

You’re Invited !
One of Oregon’s most spectacular natural treasures is on the brink of a new
 chapter

Willamette Falls riverwalk design grand unveiling and celebration -Saturday, June 3, 2017 at OMSI
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Join us to celebrate the design for a new riverwalk alongside Willamette Falls in Oregon City! You’ll
 be one of the first to see this exciting plan to bring people up close to North America’s second most
 powerful waterfall and pass on Oregon City’s enthusiasm for this special place to the region.
 
1 to 5 p.m. Saturday, June 3 OMSI 1945 SE Water Ave. Portland, OR 97214
 
Free event parking and admission to event area.
 
Families are welcome. Refreshments will be provided.
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Ready to help Oregonians rediscover Willamette Falls? Head over to
 www.rediscoverthefalls.com and sign up to be a champion today.
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